
Next inspection Aug 20, 2028

Address

Rent
7 min. Drive 18

to Sta.

Rooms

Parking
Heating/

AC 4
Appliances Gas Propane

Toilet
BBQ

Space Yes  
Built
Year

Monthly
Rent

Security
Deposit

Agent Fee
(+10% Tax)    
Landlord

Fee

Renter's
Insurance

Total

1+1small
Tatami
Room

Fridge, Micro,
Drum Washer Roommate

Suzuki House A
Sakamoto-cho 1, Yokosuka

¥250,000
Transport Station

min. Walk
to Base Shioiri

LDK2 1229

No

No

NoPet

Size
(sqft)

 7mins drive to BASE
 with 1+1small car

2019

3

¥20,000

¥1,045,000

¥250,000

¥250,000

¥275,000

¥250,000


