## Suzuki House A

Address	Sakamoto-cho 1, Yokosuka					
Rent	¥250,000					
Transport	7 min. Drive to Base		Station	18 min. Walk to Shioiri <sup>Sta.</sup>		
Rooms	2	LDK		Size (sqft)	1229	
Parking	1+1small	Heating/ AC	4	Tatami Room	No	
Appliances	Fridge, Micro, Drum Washer	Gas	Propane	Roommate	No	
Toilet	3	BBQ Space	Yes	Pet	No	











## 7mins drive to BASE with 1+1small car

2019

Monthly Rent	¥250,000	
Security Deposit	¥250,000	
Agent Fee (+10% Tax)	¥275,000	
Landlord Fee	¥250,000	
Renter's Insurance	¥20,000	
Total	¥1,045,000	

Built







